
Farm

to 

Institution
Franklin County/North Quabbin Region







Partners



Greenfield schools, Greenfield, MA



Clarkdale Fruit Farms, Deerfield, MA



Greater Quabbin Food Alliance, Orange, MA



Squash Distributors, Belchertown, MA



Just Roots Community Farm interns, Greenfield, MA





Rachel Stoler

Community Health Program Manager

Mass in Motion Coordinator

Franklin Regional Council of Governments

12 Olive St., Suite 2, Greenfield, MA 01301-3351

Phone: 413-774-3167 x 121

Fax: 413-774-3169

rstoler@frcog.org

mailto:rstoler@frcog.org


Jamie Pottern, Land Conservation Specialist – Farm Conservation Program

Greater Quabbin Food Alliance

Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust 

1461 Old Keene Road, Athol, MA 01331

978 248-2055 x22n  pottern@mountgrace.org

Nico Lustig, Food Business Development Specialist

Western MA Food Processing Center

Franklin County CDC

324 Wells Street, Greenfield, MA 01301

413-774-7204 ext.104   nicol@fccdc.org

Lisa Damon, Western MA Program Director

Massachusetts Farm to School

413-253-3844 lisa@massfarmtoschool.org

Jessica Van Steensburg, Director of Management and Administration

Just Roots

34 Glenbrook Drive, Apt. 1B, Greenfield, MA 01301

413-320-6013 Jessica@justroots.org

Devon Whitney-Deal, Local Hero Member Services Coordinator

Community Involved in Sustaining Agriculture (CISA)

1 Sugarloaf Street, South Deerfield, MA 01373

(413) 665-7100 x22, (413) 665-7101 (fax), devon@buylocalfood.org

mailto:pottern@mountgrace.org
mailto:nicol@fccdc.org
mailto:lisa@massfarmtoschool.org
mailto:Jessica@justroots.org
mailto:devon@buylocalfood.org

